ltem

Textbooks

Printing

Transportation

Phoenix Retreat

Peer Counseling Retreat
Public Lectures
Classroom furniture

Total
Perkins Funding

wn

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00

500.00
4,000.00

17,000.00

Potiential Sources
Measure 98 Funds
District Funds
School Funds
Perkins Funds

S 5,100.00



ltem

Textbooks

Printing

Transportation

Phoenix Retreat

Peer Counseling Retreat
Public Lectures

Total
Perkins Funding

Cost

wvnunmnumuonon

wn

250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00

500.00

12,750.00

Potiential Sources
Measure 98 Funds
District Funds
School Funds
Perkins Funds

Perkins Funds

S 3,825.00



	Short Term
	Long Term

