Item	Cos	st	Potiential Sources	
Textbooks	\$	500.00	Measure 98 Funds	
Printing	\$	1,000.00	District Funds	
Transportation	\$	1,000.00	School Funds	
Phoenix Retreat	\$	6,000.00	Perkins Funds	
Peer Counseling Retreat	\$	4,000.00		
Public Lectures	\$	500.00		
Classroom furniture	\$	4,000.00		
Total	\$	17,000.00		
Perkins Funding			\$	5,100.00

Item	Cost		Potiential S	Sources
Textbooks	\$	250.00	Measure 98	8 Funds
Printing	\$	1,000.00	District Fun	nds
Transportation	\$	1,000.00	School Funds Perkins Funds	
Phoenix Retreat	\$	6,000.00		
Peer Counseling Retreat	\$	4,000.00		
Public Lectures	\$	500.00	Perkins Funds	
Total	\$	12,750.00		
Perkins Funding			\$	3,825.00